SureColor® T3270 Screen Print Edition
Specification Sheet | Page 2 of 2
Print
Printing Technology Advanced PrecisionCore TFP
10-channel, drop-on-demand printhead with ink-repelling
coating technology
Ink Type UltraChrome XD pigment ink; 5-color (C, M, Y, PK
and MK)

Ordering Information
SureColor T3270 Screen Print Edition	  SCT3270SP
Maintenance Tank 	 T619300
Replacement Printer Cutter Blade 	 S902006
Additional Roll Media Adapters (pair) 	 C12C811401
Internal Print Server 320GB 	        C12C848031
Adobe® Postscript® 3TM Hardware Module         C12C891131
UltraChrome XD Ink (110 mL)
Photo Black Ink Cartridge 	 T692100
Cyan Ink Cartridge 	 T692200
Magenta Ink Cartridge 	 T692300
Yellow Ink Cartridge 	 T692400
Matte Black Ink Cartridge 	 T692500
UltraChrome XD Ink (350 mL)
Photo Black Ink Cartridge 	 T693100
Cyan Ink Cartridge 	 T693200
Magenta Ink Cartridge 	 T693300